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125. NRHA 1400: Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 965 Gotta Have Style Kailey A King-Hale 72.50 Kailey A King-Hale$133.63 10.00

2 712 Whiz N Chexy Chic Loren Booth 72.00 Loren Booth$100.22 9.00

3 713 Spook Chexy Juliet Loren Booth 71.50 Loren Booth$66.82 8.00

4T 934 Trashy Spookshow Mary Riley Cachat 71.00 Mary K 'Katie' Cachat$16.70 6.50

4T 927 Some Kind Of Smart Jeanne Rosenberg 71.00 Jeanne Rosenberg$16.70 6.50

6 949 Follow Your Dreams Amber Renee Carter 70.50 Amber Renee Carter5.00

7 919 Pecas Nite Andrea Lee-Royer 70.00 Andrea Lee-Royer4.00

8 726 Smith N Whizzen Peyton McGowan 69.50 Peyton McGowan3.00

126. NRHA 1500: Intermediate Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 965 Gotta Have Style Kailey A King-Hale 72.50 Kailey A King-Hale$133.63 10.00

2 712 Whiz N Chexy Chic Loren Booth 72.00 Loren Booth$100.22 9.00

3 713 Spook Chexy Juliet Loren Booth 71.50 Loren Booth$66.82 8.00

4T 978 Whizzen In The Wind Susan L Pearson 71.00 Susan L Pearson$16.70 6.50

4T 927 Some Kind Of Smart Jeanne Rosenberg 71.00 Jeanne Rosenberg$16.70 6.50

6 949 Follow Your Dreams Amber Renee Carter 70.50 Amber Renee Carter5.00

7 919 Pecas Nite Andrea Lee-Royer 70.00 Andrea Lee-Royer4.00

8 726 Smith N Whizzen Peyton McGowan 69.50 Peyton McGowan3.00

9 926 Magnums Frozenremedy Linda Hopmann 62.00 Linda Hopmann2.00

127. NRHA 1600: Limited Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 943 Flinns In Low Places Kelise Marie Farmer 71.50 Kelise Marie Farmer$106.65 10.00

2T 978 Whizzen In The Wind Susan L Pearson 71.00 Susan L Pearson$66.66 8.50

2T 927 Some Kind Of Smart Jeanne Rosenberg 71.00 Jeanne Rosenberg$66.66 8.50

4 949 Follow Your Dreams Amber Renee Carter 70.50 Amber Renee Carter$26.66 7.00

5T 919 Pecas Nite Andrea Lee-Royer 70.00 Andrea Lee-Royer5.50

5T 982 Lil Joe Jewel Suzanne Farris 70.00 Suzanne Farris5.50

7 726 Smith N Whizzen Peyton McGowan 69.50 Peyton McGowan4.00

8 771 Chics Be Dreamin Patricia (Trish) Hayes 68.50 Patricia (Trish) Hayes3.00

9 770 Star Lite Jersey Shawn Martin 68.00 Shawn Martin2.00

10 961 Gettin Pale Faced Elyssa Mccoy 67.50 Elyssa Mccoy1.00

11 939 Loveneveryminuteofit Christine Crites 67.00 Christine Crites0.00

12 921 Smart Rey Kitty Melanie Kykal 66.00 Melanie Kykal0.00

128. NRHA 1650: Prime Time Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 712 Whiz N Chexy Chic Loren Booth 72.00 Loren Booth$16.46 6.00

2T 978 Whizzen In The Wind Susan L Pearson 71.00 Susan L Pearson$10.06 4.50

2T 927 Some Kind Of Smart Jeanne Rosenberg 71.00 Jeanne Rosenberg$10.06 4.50

4 982 Lil Joe Jewel Suzanne Farris 70.00 Suzanne Farris3.00

5 771 Chics Be Dreamin Patricia (Trish) Hayes 68.50 Patricia (Trish) Hayes2.00

129. NRHA 1660: NP Masters Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 712 Whiz N Chexy Chic Loren Booth 72.00 Loren Booth$32.49 9.00

2 713 Spook Chexy Juliet Loren Booth 71.50 Loren Booth$25.27 8.00
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3 927 Some Kind Of Smart Jeanne Rosenberg 71.00 Jeanne Rosenberg$14.44 7.00

4 982 Lil Joe Jewel Suzanne Farris 70.00 Suzanne Farris6.00

5 933 Duallin For Chics Martha Vargas 69.50 Martha Vargas5.00

6 940 Shine Olynnas Lady Lynda A Hardwick 69.00 Lynda A Hardwick4.00

7 946 Lone Crap Shooter Karin Jones 67.50 CJ's Dream Performance3.00

8 914 Once Ina Blue Moon David Adams 63.00 David Adams2.00

130. NRHA 5270: Legends Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 712 Whiz N Chexy Chic Loren Booth 72.00 Loren Booth$7.70 4.00

2 713 Spook Chexy Juliet Loren Booth 71.50 Loren Booth$5.13 3.00

3 940 Shine Olynnas Lady Lynda A Hardwick 69.00 Lynda A Hardwick2.00

4 946 Lone Crap Shooter Karin Jones 67.50 CJ's Dream Performance1.00

131. CRHA C1400: CRHA Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 712 Whiz N Chexy Chic Loren Booth 72.00 Loren Booth$101.25 9.00

2 713 Spook Chexy Juliet Loren Booth 71.50 Loren Booth$78.75 8.00

3 927 Some Kind Of Smart Jeanne Rosenberg 71.00 Jeanne Rosenberg$45.00 7.00

4T 949 Follow Your Dreams Amber Renee Carter 70.50 Amber Renee Carter5.50

4T 980 Phd In Whizology Jimmy Nichols 70.50 Nancy Wheeler/Jimmy5.50

6 919 Pecas Nite Andrea Lee-Royer 70.00 Andrea Lee-Royer4.00

7T 951 Gunna Chic Ya Out Casey L Hardy 69.50 Casey L Hardy2.50

7T 726 Smith N Whizzen Peyton McGowan 69.50 Peyton McGowan2.50

132. CRHA C1500: CRHA Int. NP Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 712 Whiz N Chexy Chic Loren Booth 72.00 Loren Booth$101.25 9.00

2 713 Spook Chexy Juliet Loren Booth 71.50 Loren Booth$78.75 8.00

3 927 Some Kind Of Smart Jeanne Rosenberg 71.00 Jeanne Rosenberg$45.00 7.00

4 949 Follow Your Dreams Amber Renee Carter 70.50 Amber Renee Carter6.00

5 919 Pecas Nite Andrea Lee-Royer 70.00 Andrea Lee-Royer5.00

6T 951 Gunna Chic Ya Out Casey L Hardy 69.50 Casey L Hardy3.00

6T 726 Smith N Whizzen Peyton McGowan 69.50 Peyton McGowan3.00

6T 933 Duallin For Chics Martha Vargas 69.50 Martha Vargas3.00

133. CRHA C1600: CRHA Lim. NP Go: 1 - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 943 Flinns In Low Places Kelise Marie Farmer 71.50 Kelise Marie Farmer$120.00 10.00

2 978 Whizzen In The Wind Susan L Pearson 71.00 Susan L Pearson$90.00 9.00

3 949 Follow Your Dreams Amber Renee Carter 70.50 Amber Renee Carter$60.00 8.00

4T 919 Pecas Nite Andrea Lee-Royer 70.00 Andrea Lee-Royer$15.00 6.50

4T 982 Lil Joe Jewel Suzanne Farris 70.00 Suzanne Farris$15.00 6.50

6T 951 Gunna Chic Ya Out Casey L Hardy 69.50 Casey L Hardy4.50

6T 726 Smith N Whizzen Peyton McGowan 69.50 Peyton McGowan4.50

8 939 Loveneveryminuteofit Christine Crites 67.00 Christine Crites3.00

9 936 Roanan Lisa Rehberger 65.00 Lisa Rehberger2.00

10 914 Once Ina Blue Moon David Adams 63.00 David Adams1.00

134. CRHA C1650: CRHA Primetime NP Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points
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1 712 Whiz N Chexy Chic Loren Booth 72.00 Loren Booth$100.00 10.00

2 713 Spook Chexy Juliet Loren Booth 71.50 Loren Booth$75.00 9.00

3T 978 Whizzen In The Wind Susan L Pearson 71.00 Susan L Pearson$37.50 7.50

3T 927 Some Kind Of Smart Jeanne Rosenberg 71.00 Jeanne Rosenberg$37.50 7.50

5 982 Lil Joe Jewel Suzanne Farris 70.00 Suzanne Farris6.00

6 933 Duallin For Chics Martha Vargas 69.50 Martha Vargas5.00

7 940 Shine Olynnas Lady Lynda A Hardwick 69.00 Lynda A Hardwick4.00

8 770 Star Lite Jersey Shawn Martin 68.00 Shawn Martin3.00

135. NS TRFMNP: TRFAM Non Pro Qualifier Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 712 Whiz N Chexy Chic Loren Booth 72.00 Loren Booth3.00

2 713 Spook Chexy Juliet Loren Booth 71.50 Loren Booth2.00

3 934 Trashy Spookshow Mary Riley Cachat 71.00 Mary K 'Katie' Cachat1.00


